VRX Vacuum Receivers:
Hinged Lid with Integrated Fill Valve
VRX Series Capacity: 12-114 lb (5.4-51.7 kg)
Standard models are constructed for flange mounting to existing bins or
hoppers and smaller models will fit directly onto machine mount glasses for
easy retrofit. An external fill valve (EFV) provides vacuum for each receiver
and can be mounted on the receiver lid or externally in the vacuum line.
VRX Series Receivers provide transfer of plastic

13”/330.2 mm dia. B.C.
12”/305 mm
dia. hole
  *		For VRX-19 through VRX-38
**		 For VRX-76, us machine/surge hopper MHA-38. 	See MHA data sheet for details.
MHA-38
Hopper Loading Packages
Part
					     Shipping
	 Configuration
Number
A	 B	 C	 D
	 Weight
			   in	 cm	 in	 cm	 in	 cm	 in	 cm	 lb	 kg
		  VRX-12	 23.4	 59.4	 9.5 - 9.9	 24.1 - 25.1	 3.3	 8.4	 10	 25.4	 25	 11
		  VRX-10	 27.4	 69.6	 13.5 - 13.9	 34.3 - 35.3	 3.3	 8.4	 10	 25.4	 29	 13
		  VRX-30	 33.8	 85.9	 19.9 - 20.3	 50.5 - 51.6	 3.3	 8.4	 10	 25.4	 40	 18
Standard
	 VRX-38	 31.3	 79.5	 16.4 - 17.4	 41.7 - 44.2	 3.5	 8.9	 16	 40.6	 45	 21
		  VRX-76	 41.3	 104.9	 26.4 - 27.4	 67.1 - 69.6	 3.5	 8.9	 16	 40.6	 55	 25

	 VRX-114T Models Include:
	 • Ceramic lined inlet
	 • Ceramic coated inlet check valve flapper
	 • Ceramic coated body impact plate
	 • Stainless steel discharge flapper
›	 Ceramic-lined Inlet Diameters Available for
	 Wear Package
SPECIFICATIONS
  *	Resin capacity based on 38 lb/ft3 bulk density.
**3.50" and 4.00" vacuum line only available as lid tube stub and used with the SV-35 or SV-40 station valves (included). For all models: 24 VDC
	 standard - 120 VAC us a no charge option.
© 2021 NOVATEC, Inc. All rights reserved. All information in this bulletin is subject to change without notice.